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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Faculty Secretary Chair Sammarruca Francesca   Faculty Secretary 1106 5-7808 fsammarr@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Bailey Joshua 2021 Movement Science 2401 5-1054 joshuabailey@uidaho.edu 
VP for IT and CIO   Ewart Dan   ITS 3155 5-2781 dewart@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (CDA)   Gathercoal Paul 2022 C&I Coeur d'Alene     gatherco@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Idaho Falls)   Henderson Bracken 2022 Idaho Falls   852-1097 brackenh@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Twin 
Falls/Kimberly) 

  Glaze Benton 2020 AVS Twin 
Falls 

736-3638 bglaze@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (Boise)   Scott Beth 2020 Landscape Arch. 2481 208-364-
4571 

bscott@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (Alt.)   Langman Jeff 2022 Geology 3022 5-0310 jlangman@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (CDA) Alt.   Godfrey Bruce 2021 Library 2350 292-1407 bgodfrey@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Idaho Falls) Alt.   Duellman Kasia 2021 CS Idaho 

Falls 
757-5476 kduellman@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (Twin 
Falls/Kimberly) Alt. 

  Chen Lide 2021 Ag Engr Twin 
Falls 

736-3615 lchen@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (Boise) Alt.   Ball Katie 2020 Law/Boise     ktball@uidaho.edu 
 


